
As of January 17, 2024

NOTE: Players in Alpha Order after Players by Rating

Players in Alpha Order

First Name Last Name Ratings Date
Ginna Mannering 2.0 1/14/20

Marti Alter 2.5 11/2/21

Carolyn Ballou 2.5 4/27/21

Gail Bartlett 2.5 2/4/21

Pete Flynn 2.5 1/14/20

Rosemary Garone 2.5 10/7/23

Steve Guinter 2.5 1/26/20

Diane Gunter 2.5 1/26/20

Judy Hanraty 2.5 1/5/21

Jen Hartnett 2.5 1/26/20

Caren Liosa 2.5 12/30/20

Doug Livolsi 2.5 1/14/20

Don Lund 2.5 1/14/20

Pat MacPherson 2.5 5/15/22

Kathy Malanga 2.5 3/31/21

Laura Maros 2.5 5/1/21

Peg McGarrigan 2.5 5/25/20

Susan O'Connell 2.5 5/2/22

Mary Passione 2.5 10/7/23

Joseph Perrette 2.5 1/14/20

Mark Riblot 2.5 5/18/22

Buster Rudolph 2.5 1/14/20

Marilynn Rudolph 2.5 1/14/20

Betty Ryan 2.5 6/22/21

Alex Scourby 2.5 2/11/20

Vicky Speidel 2.5 4/5/21

Mark Thuer 2.5 2/11/20

Fred Walters 2.5 1/14/20

Andrea Watkins 2.5 8/11/21

Jim Wells 2.5 1/26/20

Kathy Wells 2.5 1/26/20

Jenny Zentmayer 2.5 2/3/20

Rob Adelman 3.0 11/28/22

Laura Agin 3.0 8/15/22

Stuart Agin 3.0 8/15/22

Holly Ahrens 3.0 9/28/21

Jim Ahrens 3.0 6/9/21

Dennis Algozer 3.0 2/11/20

Bob Baber 3.0 7/12/21

Beth Berger 3.0 12/30/20



Rick Binford 3.0 8/31/23

Caprice Black 3.0 4/14/22

Laura Bouyet 3.0 5/9/22

Barbara Pines Brown 3.0 5/2/22

Bill Brown 3.0 1/14/20

Janet Brown 3.0 4/1/21

Virginia Brown 3.0 8/25/21

John Brukalo 3.0 3/2/21

Roseann Brukalo 3.0 8/2/22

Roger Burns 3.0 9/14/21

Karen Campbell 3.0 1/10/23

Francesca Cariello 3.0 5/15/22

Gina Cecil 3.0 5/25/20

Tony Celeste 3.0 3/28/22

Kim Cesareo 3.0 12/30/21

Jean Christian 3.0 3/21/22

Roy (Pete) Christian 3.0 3/21/22

Bernadette Clinton 3.0 5/24/21

Kim Cobb Harbaugh 3.0 10/7/23

Shiela Crider 3.0 1/28/21
Ellen Dambach 3.0 9/8/21

Drew Danko 3.0 1/20/20

Jeff Davidson 3.0 6/26/22

Camilla Desmarais 3.0 6/26/22

Sue Dieck 3.0 10/17/2023

Scott Dotson 3.0 2/1/22

Brenda Downing 3.0 4/1/21

Amy Dunn 3.0 5/2/22

Jim Dunn 3.0 5/2/22

Matt Dunne 3.0 3/2/21

Tammy Etienne 3.0 5/2/22

Dottie Flanagan 3.0 5/25/20

Ray Fortini 3.0 1/11/23

Paula Franken 3.0 2/16/23

Jeane Freisen 3.0 2/1/22

Jim Freisen 3.0 5/2/22

Gail Frey 3.0 6/9/21

Ralph (Chip) Frey 3.0 6/9/21

Janice Gasper 3.0 10/10/23

Dave Geiger 3.0 12/12/21

Laura Geiger 3.0 12/12/21

Tom Gennarelli 3.0 8/28/23

Carol Gibson 3.0 3/29/22

Sharon Gill 3.0 8/8/22

Marcia Giorgio 3.0 9/14/21

Paul Glassman 3.0 1/20/20



Ken Goebel 3.0 8/31/23

Ross Gorman 3.0 4/1/21

Barb Graham 3.0 7/3/22

Brian Graham 3.0 7/3/22

Jackie Greiner 3.0 7/13/20

Patty Grywatch 3.0 9/1/21

Tom Grywatch 3.0 9/1/21

John C Hall 3.0 2/1/22

Todd (Willy) Hardin* 3.0 4/1/21

Bill Holmes 3.0 8/31/23

Brenda Howard 3.0 10/18/21

Jim Hudson 3.0 1/21/21

Debra Humbertson 3.0 10/7/23

Dorothy Jaeger 3.0 1/26/20

Bea Jaramillo 3.0 8/8/22

Gregg Jorgensen 3.0 2/14/23

Dan Kass 3.0 7/21/21

Susan Kass 3.0 5/25/20

Eileen Kopunek 3.0 3/30/21

Robert Kunze 3.0 1/20/21

Susan Lamar 3.0 4/29/21

Marcia Leeds 3.0 1/26/21

Mark Leeds 3.0 5/19/20

Karen LeMay 3.0 12/4/19

John C Lewis 3.0 12/6/22

Mary Lewis 3.0 6/3/22

Dave Logue 3.0 7/6/21

Melissa Martin 3.0 1/25/21

Debbie Massa 3.0 1/26/21

Connie Materna 3.0 3/29/22

Joel Materna 3.0 3/29/22

Chris Mayer* 3.0 4/5/21

Robert (Bob) Mazzenga 3.0 9/7/22

Wende McCarthy 3.0 1/18/23

Joe McGurrin 3.0 1/25/21

Jane McInerney 3.0 1/24/22

Eileen McKay 3.0 10/18/21

Jim McKay 3.0 10/18/21

Ed Messmer 3.0 5/6/21

Chris Meyer 3.0 1/20/21

Helene Mickowski 3.0 5/15/22

Steve Middleton 3.0 11/2/21

Rebecca Miklos 3.0 1/18/23

Brian Miller 3.0 9/1/21

Thomas Miller 3.0 12/6/21

Sandy Montee 3.0 5/24/21

Steve Montee 3.0 9/20/21



Theresa Mooney 3.0 11/28/22

Cherie Nichols 3.0 6/28/22

Kim Nowakowski 3.0 3/21/22

Paul O'Leary 3.0 11/24/21

Sherry O'Leary 3.0 2/16/23

Donna O'Meara 3.0 1/26/23

Kathy Pace 3.0 7/21/21

Ray Pace 3.0 10/6/21

Susan Pash 3.0 10/14/23

Karen Pasquale 3.0 5/24/21

Susan Perette 3.0 1/5/21

Cindy Poillon 3.0 1/25/21

Jerry Politi 3.0 2/3/20

Tom Propst 3.0 8/31/23

Sue Pugh 3.0 8/9/22

Beth Purcell 3.0 10/6/21

Gary Purcell 3.0 10/6/21

Chris Quill 3.0 1/18/23

Loie Randall 3.0 4/29/21

Joanie Reckmeyer 3.0 7/21/21

Wendy Reeves 3.0 12/6/22

Sheree Rochford 3.0 6/26/22

Larry Rogers 3.0 5/19/20

Chris Romig 3.0 1/14/20

Terry Rubright 3.0 12/4/19

Jeff Rulis 3.0 1/20/21

Leslie Saralino 3.0 8/14/22

Mark Saralino 3.0 8/14/22

Kathleen Schlobohm 3.0 10/6/21

Chris Schmitt 3.0 7/9/20

David Schmitz 3.0 5/29/22

Bob Schneider 3.0 1/26/20

Susan Sekira 3.0 5/12/21

Bonnie Shanahan 3.0 3/21/22

Barb Shanley 3.0 5/18/22

Robyn Smith 3.0 5/24/22

Mary Snell 3.0 9/1/21

Pam Solleveld 3.0 7/1/22

Art Solomon 3.0 5/19/20

Marcy Speidel 3.0 10/7/21

Dave Sprecher 3.0 2/11/20

Mary Deanne Sprecher 3.0 2/11/20

Kathleen Storey 3.0 7/6/22

Dave Sturtevant 3.0 3/21/22

John Summerville 3.0 1/26/20

Diane Thorne 3.0 4/7/21

Dawn Timm 3.0 11/30/21



Lisa Toomey 3.0 8/9/22

Linda Troiano 3.0 7/15/22

Brian Troxler 3.0 6/29/21

Oscar Vargas 3.0 8/8/22

Cynthia Varteriasian 3.0 1/18/23

Walter (Trip) Veghte 3.0 4/5/21

Michelle Volk 3.0 7/12/21

Steve Volk 3.0 8/11/21

Robert Waechter 3.0 4/7/21

Judy Walter 3.0 9/13/23

Kathy Walters 3.0 1/14/20

Danny Warner 3.0 5/2/22

Debi Warner 3.0 5/2/22

Frank Watkins 3.0 10/13/21

Henry Weissenberger 3.0 6/14/22

Brad Wells 3.0 6/30/21

Paula Wells 3.0 2/15/21

JoAnne Williams 3.0 6/26/22

Bryon Wilson 3.0 9/13/21

Sandy Woods 3.0 10/7/23

Wei Wu 3.0 1/20/21

Terry Wynne 3.0 3/29/22

Kenny Znack 3.0 3/23/21

Terry Zyga 3.0 1/25/21

Lynn Albrecht 3.5 2/3/20

Peter Albrecht 3.5 2/3/20

John Alexander 3.5 2/17/22

Gary Alger 3.5 4/5/22

Joan Algozer 3.5 10/14/23

Jim Alleborn 3.5 1/28/21

Pat Allred 3.5 2/3/20

Fred Ammann 3.5 3/16/20

Pete Arvan 3.5 2/3/20

Brenda Badis 3.5 9/1/22

Rich Badis 3.5 10/10/22

Bob Ballou 3.5 2/3/20

Shelly Barnes 3.5 9/1/21

Harry Barnett 3.5 3/3/21

Susan Barry 3.5 1/3/21

Lisa Boggs 3.5 10/27/21

Tommy Boggs 3.5 1/26/21

Alan Boisvert 3.5 1/26/21

Mark Bradcovich 3.5 1/20/20

Michael Breen 3.5 6/30/21

Mike Brown 3.5 2/17/22

Chris Camplin 3.5 5/10/22

Bob Casterline 3.5 4/9/23



Wendy Casterline 3.5 1/19/22

Nicole Celeste 3.5 9/7/22

Leslie Ceresi 3.5 2/17/22

Deb Chiarello 3.5 1/20/20

Donna Cinotti 3.5 8/11/21

Tom Clinton 3.5 12/30/20

Tom Coco 3.5 1/25/21

Anthony Colangeli 3.5 2/8/22

Bernie Collins 3.5 5/10/22

Kathy Collins 3.5 3/8/20

Dick Cournoyer 3.5 2/8/22

Christine Cournoyer 3.5 12/28/21

Judy Curry 3.5 2/3/20

Kevin Daly 3.5 11/2/21

Lisa Daly 3.5 4/9/23

Cindy Damato 3.5 8/30/21

Wayne Dennis 3.5 5/9/22

Darin Denzler 3.5 7/31/22

Rick Depetris 3.5 2/3/20

Beth Donahue 3.5 5/9/22

John Donahue 3.5 5/9/22

Don Eisele 3.5 1/5/21

Jim Fania 3.5 1/1/21

Karen Fania 3.5 1/1/21

Bob Farrell 3.5 2/11/20

Mary Fedash 3.5 1/19/22

Marge Ferguson 3.5 9/26/22

Maggie Finnerin 3.5 6/3/22

Bob Flanagan 3.5 5/25/20

Jeff Franken 3.5 3/29/22

George Freeman 3.5 4/14/22

Burley Fuselier 3.5 3/23/21

Trish Fuselier 3.5 3/30/22

Peggy Gaughan 3.5 10/20/21

Cheryl Giese 3.5 10/14/21

Ann Marie Gildea 3.5 2/11/20

Steve Giorgio 3.5 9/28/21

Andy Goliszek 3.5 4/13/22

Kathy Goliszek 3.5 5/25/22

DeDe Gonzales 3.5 2/9/23

Ray Gonzalez 3.5 4/9/23

Bob Graham 3.5 1/26/20

Teresa Grant 3.5 10/20/21

Sherry Hammond 3.5 10/27/21

Renee Harry 3.5 10/27/21

Bill Haselhoff 3.5 1/20/20

Al Hausmann 3.5 1/20/20



Sharen Hausmann 3.5 1/20/20

Mary Heatherly 3.5 9/14/21

Cindy Hettinger 3.5 7/29/20

Dennis Hill 3.5 6/3/22

Kathy Hilty 3.5 5/10/22

Norbert Hobrath 3.5 1/11/23

Eric Holmes 3.5 1/20/20

Mike Holstein 3.5 8/8/22

Harry Howard 3.5 6/3/22

Cathy Infante 3.5 2/3/20

Ginger Iola 3.5 12/6/21

George Johnson 3.5 6/11/21

Marion Johnson 3.5 10/14/21

Nancy Jorgensen 3.5 2/9/23

Bill Kamszik 3.5 1/20/20

Diana Kelly 3.5 12/28/21

Rich Kelly 3.5 10/21/21

Keith Knauer 3.5 1/20/20

Mike Kopunek 3.5 2/17/22

Joe Langereis 3.5 1/11/23

Chip Lanks 3.5 9/13/23

Bob LeMay 3.5 1/20/20

Donna Lerner 3.5 1/19/22

Eileen Lynch 3.5 4/27/21

Bob Malanga 3.5 3/30/21

Sue Martin 3.5 3/16/20

Alicia Mastropietro 3.5 10/18/21

Joe Mastropietro 3.5 2/8/22

Kathy McArthur 3.5 5/13/21

Lee McGinn 3.5 3/8/20

Bob McGirr 3.5 2/3/20

Leigh McKean 3.5 5/10/22

Cynthia Mendoza 3.5 10/10/22

Zeke Mendoza 3.5 10/21/21

Kristie Minor 3.5 10/14/21

Barb Nail 3.5 5/25/22

Bob Nail 3.5 1/20/20

Bill Neeb 3.5 2/11/20

Philip (Ski) Nizoloski 3.5 9/26/22

Mark Noblit 3.5 8/8/22

Diane Norton 3.5 5/25/22

Rick Norton 3.5 9/14/21

Steve Nowakowski 3.5 1/24/22

Peg O'Connell 3.5 1/20/20

Rich O'Connell 3.5 1/20/20

Don O'Malley 3.5 1/20/20

Mike Osbourne 3.5 4/29/21



Jim Ouellette 3.5 2/3/20

Robin Pantalena 3.5 9/7/22

Jan Pasquale 3.5 1/20/20

Amy Pearson 3.5 3/30/22

Donna Piorkowski 3.5 5/2/22

John Pugh 3.5 5/19/20

Dawn Quebeck 3.5 1/3/21

Bob Quill 3.5 3/16/20

Karen Register 3.5 4/7/21

Rosemary Reinis 3.5 8/31/23

Dave Roche 3.5 3/16/20

Cathy Rollins 3.5 7/13/20

Bob Rollman 3.5 2/17/22

Peg Roth 3.5 10/10/22

Ted Roth 3.5 3/21/22

Marilou Rubright 3.5 10/27/21

Beth Serepca 3.5 6/30/22

Jim Sheldon 3.5 3/2/20

Laura Siegler 3.5 10/21/21

Andy Smith 3.5 1/16/24

Sherry Swenson 3.5 5/3/22

Kathleen Thomas 3.5 5/19/20

Peter Trzasko 3.5 5/19/20

Andrea Velez 3.5 9/23/21

Tom Villano 3.5 1/5/21

Ron Walter 3.5 9/13/23

Ann Ward 3.5 10/18/21

Craig Wells 3.5 3/2/21

Stephen White 3.5 1/20/20

Liz Wilson 3.5 3/30/22

Bob Wynne 3.5 5/30/22

Ihor Zyga 3.5 2/11/20

Joe Beitz 4.0 2/11/20

Lee Bentsen 4.0 5/25/20

Brian Bronski 4.0 1/3/21

Gene Cinotti 4.0 9/13/23

Gary Driscoll 4.0 1/3/21

Joe Giese 4.0 9/19/22

Dan Heatherly 4.0 9/19/22

Scott Hettinger 4.0 1/20/20

Laurie Morgan 4.0 10/19/22

Scott Nasiff 4.0 9/26/22

Tony Rollins 4.0 9/19/22

Sandy Schach 4.0 10/19/22

Andrea Tien 4.0 10/19/22

Steve Tien 4.0 9/19/22

Rose Webber 4.0 12/22/23



Players in Alpha Order

First Name Last Name Ratings Date

Rob Adelman 3.0 11/28/22

Laura Agin 3.0 8/15/22

Stuart Agin 3.0 8/15/22

Holly Ahrens 3.0 9/28/21

Jim Ahrens 3.0 6/9/21

Lynn Albrecht 3.5 2/3/20

Peter Albrecht 3.5 2/3/20

John Alexander 3.5 2/17/22

Gary Alger 3.5 4/5/22

Dennis Algozer 3.0 2/11/20

Joan Algozer 3.5 10/14/23

Jim Alleborn 3.5 1/28/21

Pat Allred 3.5 2/3/20

Marti Alter 2.5 11/2/21

Fred Ammann 3.5 3/16/20

Pete Arvan 3.5 2/3/20

Bob Baber 3.0 7/12/21

Brenda Badis 3.5 9/1/22

Rich Badis 3.5 10/10/22

Bob Ballou 3.5 2/3/20

Carolyn Ballou 2.5 4/27/21

Shelly Barnes 3.5 9/1/21

Harry Barnett 3.5 3/3/21

Susan Barry 3.5 1/3/21

Gail Bartlett 2.5 2/4/21

Joe Beitz 4.0 2/11/20

Lee Bentsen 4.0 5/25/20

Beth Berger 3.0 12/30/20

Rick Binford 3.0 8/31/23

Caprice Black 3.0 4/14/22

Lisa Boggs 3.5 10/27/21

Tommy Boggs 3.5 1/26/21

Alan Boisvert 3.5 1/26/21

Laura Bouyet 3.0 5/9/22

Mark Bradcovich 3.5 1/20/20



Michael Breen 3.5 6/30/21

Brian Bronski 4.0 1/3/21

Barbara PinesBrown 3.0 5/2/22

Bill Brown 3.0 1/14/20

Janet Brown 3.0 4/1/21

Mike Brown 3.5 2/17/22

Virginia Brown 3.0 8/25/21

John Brukalo 3.0 3/2/21

Roseann Brukalo 3.0 8/2/22

Roger Burns 3.0 9/14/21

Karen Campbell 3.0 1/10/23

Chris Camplin 3.5 5/10/22

Francesca Cariello 3.0 5/15/22

Bob Casterline 3.5 4/9/23

Wendy Casterline 3.5 1/19/22

Gina Cecil 3.0 5/25/20

Nicole Celeste 3.5 9/7/22

Tony Celeste 3.0 3/28/22

Leslie Ceresi 3.5 2/17/22

Kim Cesareo 3.0 12/30/21

Deb Chiarello 3.5 1/20/20

Jean Christian 3.0 3/21/22

Roy (Pete) Christian 3.0 3/21/22

Donna Cinotti 3.5 8/11/21

Gene Cinotti 4.0 9/13/23

Bernadette Clinton 3.0 5/24/21

Tom Clinton 3.5 12/30/20

Kim Cobb Harbaugh 3.0 10/7/23

Tom Coco 3.5 1/25/21

Anthony Colangeli 3.5 2/8/22

Bernie Collins 3.5 5/10/22

Kathy Collins 3.5 3/8/20

Dick Cournoyer 3.5 2/8/22

Christine Cournoyer 3.5 12/28/21

Shiela Crider 3.0 1/28/21

Judy Curry 3.5 2/3/20

Kevin Daly 3.5 11/2/21

Lisa Daly 3.5 4/9/23



Cindy Damato 3.5 8/30/21

Ellen Dambach 3.0 9/8/21

Drew Danko 3.0 1/20/20

Jeff Davidson 3.0 6/26/22

Wayne Dennis 3.5 5/9/22

Darin Denzler 3.5 7/31/22

Rick Depetris 3.5 2/3/20

Camilla Desmarais 3.0 6/26/22

Sue Dieck 3.0 10/17/2023

Beth Donahue 3.5 5/9/22

John Donahue 3.5 5/9/22

Scott Dotson 3.0 2/1/22

Brenda Downing 3.0 4/1/21

Gary Driscoll 4.0 1/3/21

Amy Dunn 3.0 5/2/22

Jim Dunn 3.0 5/2/22

Matt Dunne 3.0 3/2/21

Don Eisele 3.5 1/5/21

Tammy Etienne 3.0 5/2/22

Jim Fania 3.5 1/1/21

Karen Fania 3.5 1/1/21

Bob Farrell 3.5 2/11/20

Mary Fedash 3.5 1/19/22

Marge Ferguson 3.5 9/26/22

Maggie Finnerin 3.5 6/3/22

Bob Flanagan 3.5 5/25/20

Dottie Flanagan 3.0 5/25/20

Pete Flynn 2.5 1/14/20

Ray Fortini 3.0 1/11/23

Jeff Franken 3.5 3/29/22

Paula Franken 3.0 2/16/23

George Freeman 3.5 4/14/22

Jeane Freisen 3.0 2/1/22

Jim Freisen 3.0 5/2/22

Gail Frey 3.0 6/9/21

Ralph (Chip) Frey 3.0 6/9/21

Burley Fuselier 3.5 3/23/21

Trish Fuselier 3.5 3/30/22

Rosemary Garone 2.5 10/7/23



Janice Gasper 3.0 10/10/23

Peggy Gaughan 3.5 10/20/21

Dave Geiger 3.0 12/12/21

Laura Geiger 3.0 12/12/21

Tom Gennarelli 3.0 8/28/23

Carol Gibson 3.0 3/29/22

Cheryl Giese 3.5 10/14/21

Joe Giese 4.0 9/19/22

Ann Marie Gildea 3.5 2/11/20

Sharon Gill 3.0 8/8/22

Marcia Giorgio 3.0 9/14/21

Steve Giorgio 3.5 9/28/21

Paul Glassman 3.0 1/20/20

Ken Goebel 3.0 8/31/23

Andy Goliszek 3.5 4/13/22

Kathy Goliszek 3.5 5/25/22

DeDe Gonzales 3.5 2/9/23

Ray Gonzalez 3.5 4/9/23

Ross Gorman 3.0 4/1/21

Barb Graham 3.0 7/3/22

Bob Graham 3.5 1/26/20

Brian Graham 3.0 7/3/22

Teresa Grant 3.5 10/20/21

Jackie Greiner 3.0 7/13/20

Patty Grywatch 3.0 9/1/21

Tom Grywatch 3.0 9/1/21

Steve Guinter 2.5 1/26/20

Diane Gunter 2.5 1/26/20

John C Hall 3.0 2/1/22

Sherry Hammond 3.5 10/27/21

Judy Hanraty 2.5 1/5/21

Todd (Willy) Hardin* 3.0 4/1/21

Renee Harry 3.5 10/27/21

Jen Hartnett 2.5 1/26/20

Bill Haselhoff 3.5 1/20/20

Al Hausmann 3.5 1/20/20

Sharen Hausmann 3.5 1/20/20

Dan Heatherly 4.0 9/19/22

Mary Heatherly 3.5 9/14/21



Cindy Hettinger 3.5 7/29/20

Scott Hettinger 4.0 1/20/20

Dennis Hill 3.5 6/3/22

Kathy Hilty 3.5 5/10/22

Norbert Hobrath 3.5 1/11/23

Bill Holmes 3.0 8/31/23

Eric Holmes 3.5 1/20/20

Mike Holstein 3.5 8/8/22

Brenda Howard 3.0 10/18/21

Harry Howard 3.5 6/3/22

Jim Hudson 3.0 1/21/21

Debra Humbertson 3.0 10/7/23

Cathy Infante 3.5 2/3/20

Ginger Iola 3.5 12/6/21

Dorothy Jaeger 3.0 1/26/20

Bea Jaramillo 3.0 8/8/22

George Johnson 3.5 6/11/21

Marion Johnson 3.5 10/14/21

Gregg Jorgensen 3.0 2/14/23

Nancy Jorgensen 3.5 2/9/23

Bill Kamszik 3.5 1/20/20

Dan Kass 3.0 7/21/21

Susan Kass 3.0 5/25/20

Diana Kelly 3.5 12/28/21

Rich Kelly 3.5 10/21/21

Keith Knauer 3.5 1/20/20

Eileen Kopunek 3.0 3/30/21

Mike Kopunek 3.5 2/17/22

Robert Kunze 3.0 1/20/21

Susan Lamar 3.0 4/29/21

Joe Langereis 3.5 1/11/23

Chip Lanks 3.5 9/13/23

Marcia Leeds 3.0 1/26/21

Mark Leeds 3.0 5/19/20

Bob LeMay 3.5 1/20/20

Karen LeMay 3.0 12/4/19

Donna Lerner 3.5 1/19/22

John C Lewis 3.0 12/6/22

Mary Lewis 3.0 6/3/22



Caren Liosa 2.5 12/30/20

Doug Livolsi 2.5 1/14/20

Dave Logue 3.0 7/6/21

Don Lund 2.5 1/14/20

Eileen Lynch 3.5 4/27/21

Pat MacPherson 2.5 5/15/22

Bob Malanga 3.5 3/30/21

Kathy Malanga 2.5 3/31/21

Ginna Mannering 2.0 1/14/20

Laura Maros 2.5 5/1/21

Melissa Martin 3.0 1/25/21

Sue Martin 3.5 3/16/20

Debbie Massa 3.0 1/26/21

Alicia Mastropietro 3.5 10/18/21

Joe Mastropietro 3.5 2/8/22

Connie Materna 3.0 3/29/22

Joel Materna 3.0 3/29/22

Chris Mayer* 3.0 4/5/21

Robert (Bob)Mazzenga 3.0 9/7/22

Kathy McArthur 3.5 5/13/21

Wende McCarthy 3.0 1/18/23

Peg McGarrigan 2.5 5/25/20

Lee McGinn 3.5 3/8/20

Bob McGirr 3.5 2/3/20

Joe McGurrin 3.0 1/25/21

Jane McInerney 3.0 1/24/22

Eileen McKay 3.0 10/18/21

Jim McKay 3.0 10/18/21

Leigh McKean 3.5 5/10/22

Cynthia Mendoza 3.5 10/10/22

Zeke Mendoza 3.5 10/21/21

Ed Messmer 3.0 5/6/21

Chris Meyer 3.0 1/20/21

Helene Mickowski 3.0 5/15/22

Steve Middleton 3.0 11/2/21

Rebecca Miklos 3.0 1/18/23

Brian Miller 3.0 9/1/21

Thomas Miller 3.0 12/6/21

Kristie Minor 3.5 10/14/21



Sandy Montee 3.0 5/24/21

Steve Montee 3.0 9/20/21

Theresa Mooney 3.0 11/28/22

Laurie Morgan 4.0 10/19/22

Barb Nail 3.5 5/25/22

Bob Nail 3.5 1/20/20

Scott Nasiff 4.0 9/26/22

Bill Neeb 3.5 2/11/20

Cherie Nichols 3.0 6/28/22

Philip (Ski) Nizoloski 3.5 9/26/22

Mark Noblit 3.5 8/8/22

Diane Norton 3.5 5/25/22

Rick Norton 3.5 9/14/21

Kim Nowakowski 3.0 3/21/22

Steve Nowakowski 3.5 1/24/22

Peg O'Connell 3.5 1/20/20

Rich O'Connell 3.5 1/20/20

Susan O'Connell 2.5 5/2/22

Paul O'Leary 3.0 11/24/21

Sherry O'Leary 3.0 2/16/23

Don O'Malley 3.5 1/20/20

Donna O'Meara 3.0 1/26/23

Mike Osbourne 3.5 4/29/21

Jim Ouellette 3.5 2/3/20

Kathy Pace 3.0 7/21/21

Ray Pace 3.0 10/6/21

Robin Pantalena 3.5 9/7/22

Susan Pash 3.0 10/14/23

Jan Pasquale 3.5 1/20/20

Karen Pasquale 3.0 5/24/21

Mary Passione 2.5 10/7/23

Amy Pearson 3.5 3/30/22

Susan Perette 3.0 1/5/21

Joseph Perrette 2.5 1/14/20

Donna Piorkowski 3.5 5/2/22

Cindy Poillon 3.0 1/25/21

Jerry Politi 3.0 2/3/20

Tom Propst 3.0 8/31/23

John Pugh 3.5 5/19/20



Sue Pugh 3.0 8/9/22

Beth Purcell 3.0 10/6/21

Gary Purcell 3.0 10/6/21

Dawn Quebeck 3.5 1/3/21

Bob Quill 3.5 3/16/20

Chris Quill 3.0 1/18/23

Loie Randall 3.0 4/29/21

Joanie Reckmeyer 3.0 7/21/21

Wendy Reeves 3.0 12/6/22

Karen Register 3.5 4/7/21

Rosemary Reinis 3.5 8/31/23

Mark Riblot 2.5 5/18/22

Dave Roche 3.5 3/16/20

Sheree Rochford 3.0 6/26/22

Larry Rogers 3.0 5/19/20

Cathy Rollins 3.5 7/13/20

Tony Rollins 4.0 9/19/22

Bob Rollman 3.5 2/17/22

Chris Romig 3.0 1/14/20

Peg Roth 3.5 10/10/22

Ted Roth 3.5 3/21/22

Marilou Rubright 3.5 10/27/21

Terry Rubright 3.0 12/4/19

Buster Rudolph 2.5 1/14/20

Marilynn Rudolph 2.5 1/14/20

Jeff Rulis 3.0 1/20/21

Betty Ryan 2.5 6/22/21

Leslie Saralino 3.0 8/14/22

Mark Saralino 3.0 8/14/22

Sandy Schach 4.0 10/19/22

Kathleen Schlobohm 3.0 10/6/21

Chris Schmitt 3.0 7/9/20

David Schmitz 3.0 5/29/22

Bob Schneider 3.0 1/26/20

Alex Scourby 2.5 2/11/20

Susan Sekira 3.0 5/12/21

Beth Serepca 3.5 6/30/22

Bonnie Shanahan 3.0 3/21/22

Barb Shanley 3.0 5/18/22



Jim Sheldon 3.5 3/2/20

Laura Siegler 3.5 10/21/21

Andy Smith 3.5 1/16/23

Robyn Smith 3.0 5/24/22

Mary Snell 3.0 9/1/21

Pam Solleveld 3.0 7/1/22

Art Solomon 3.0 5/19/20

Marcy Speidel 3.0 10/7/21

Vicky Speidel 2.5 4/5/21

Dave Sprecher 3.0 2/11/20

Mary DeanneSprecher 3.0 2/11/20

Kathleen Storey 3.0 7/6/22

Dave Sturtevant 3.0 3/21/22

John Summerville 3.0 1/26/20

Sherry Swenson 3.5 5/3/22

Kathleen Thomas 3.5 5/19/20

Diane Thorne 3.0 4/7/21

Mark Thuer 2.5 2/11/20

Andrea Tien 4.0 10/19/22

Steve Tien 4.0 9/19/22

Dawn Timm 3.0 11/30/21

Lisa Toomey 3.0 8/9/22

Linda Troiano 3.0 7/15/22

Brian Troxler 3.0 6/29/21

Peter Trzasko 3.5 5/19/20

Oscar Vargas 3.0 8/8/22

Cynthia Varteriasian 3.0 1/18/23

Walter (Trip) Veghte 3.0 4/5/21

Andrea Velez 3.5 9/23/21

Tom Villano 3.5 1/5/21

Michelle Volk 3.0 7/12/21

Steve Volk 3.0 8/11/21

Robert Waechter 3.0 4/7/21

Judy Walter 3.0 9/13/23

Ron Walter 3.5 9/13/23

Fred Walters 2.5 1/14/20

Kathy Walters 3.0 1/14/20

Ann Ward 3.5 10/18/21

Danny Warner 3.0 5/2/22



Debi Warner 3.0 5/2/22

Andrea Watkins 2.5 8/11/21

Frank Watkins 3.0 10/13/21

Rose Webber 4.0 12/22/23

Henry Weissenberger 3.0 6/14/22

Brad Wells 3.0 6/30/21

Craig Wells 3.5 3/2/21

Jim Wells 2.5 1/26/20

Kathy Wells 2.5 1/26/20

Paula Wells 3.0 2/15/21

Stephen White 3.5 1/20/20

JoAnne Williams 3.0 6/26/22

Liz Wilson 3.5 3/30/22

Bryon Wilson 3.0 9/13/21

Sandy Woods 3.0 10/7/23

Wei Wu 3.0 1/20/21

Bob Wynne 3.5 5/30/22

Terry Wynne 3.0 3/29/22

Jenny Zentmayer 2.5 2/3/20

Kenny Znack 3.0 3/23/21

Ihor Zyga 3.5 2/11/20

Terry Zyga 3.0 1/25/21




